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O IR VP 630 67
Gruppo specifico per 781 72
famiglia cappe.
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Alternative colours
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Black, Stainless steel

DMDINYDIX D"MTAN

558 nnsy NYO

SYpra A "MNA N"VOIPN

n">ma'm nnna
(SPEmin)
558 nnsy NUYO

SYpra A "MNA N"VOIPN
n"n AN (SPEmax)

Y nnLy NVYO

S%pra A "MNA N"VOIPN

NSNIN "1"M'nna
(SPEboost)

1Rt NoXN DTN (F)

TTN "NX AT Asp
navn M»y*nN NP1
AanM (Qbep)

NTIPI2 TTN MMX YNY
AN N2VN MW
(Pbep)

TN Ynwn poon Xx1an
navn M»y*n NTpPaa
AanM (Wbep)

NP Ynrn NoMy
NMXNN N> (WL)

MINNN Y NysSimn NN

S1wran nurna (Emiddle)

MTaN DY Nn¥iy nnm
AN"A NiMAaan (Lwa)

Snwn %20 X
ypn

Available colours

48 dBA

67 dBA

72 dBA

1,00
413 m3/h

476 Pa

151 W

2W

172 lux

67 dBA

1000 mm
X9

KD90OHNE - KD9OHXE

ond 12on FLT6 NMANX "IXN No
PN ubY No MK NS No
SMEG SPA 16/02/2026



450

min.800 - max.1230
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Compatible Accessories
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Symbols glossary
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